 0161 928 7308     sales@quelfire.co.uk     www.quelfire.co.uk
	 Tested to BSEN 1366-3: 2009
	 Up to 4 hour fire rating
	 Suitable for masonry or plasterboard partitions.
	 Available for 17 - 169mm pipes
	 Can be retrofitted
Building Regulations impose limitations on all pipes passing
through fire compartment walls and floors. QIF Insulated

around pipe to fit QIF
(mm)
QIF length (mm) Fire Rating
QIF17 17Ø 30 300 Up to 4 hours
QIF21 21Ø 30 300 Up to 4 hours
QIF27 27Ø 30 300 Up to 4 hours
QIF34 34Ø 30 300 Up to 4 hours
QIF42 42Ø 30 300 Up to 4 hours
QIF48 48Ø 30 300 Up to 4 hours
QIF54 54Ø 30 300 Up to 4 hours
QIF60 60Ø 30 300 Up to 4 hours
QIF67 67Ø 30 300 Up to 4 hours
QIF76 76Ø 30 300 Up to 4 hours
QIF80 80Ø 30 300 Up to 4 hours
QIF89 89Ø 30 300 Up to 4 hours
QIF102 102Ø 30 300 Up to 4 hours
QIF108 108Ø 30 300 Up to 4 hours
QIF114 114Ø 30 300 Up to 4 hours
QIF127 127Ø 30 300 Up to 4 hours
QIF140 140Ø 30 300 Up to 4 hours
QIF159 159Ø 30 300 Up to 4 hours
QIF169 169Ø 27 300 Up to 4 hours
WARRANTY The Company warrants its products to be free from defects in material and workmanship for a period of 12 months from the date of delivery. The Company’s obligation under this
warranty is limited, as its option, to the repair or replacement, free of charge, or refund of the net Invoiced price of any part found to be defective, and which, in the Company’s opinion, has not
been subject to undue wear and tear, accident, alteration, abuse or misuse. Consequent damages are expressly disclaimed. Technical advice from Quelfire whether verbal, in writing or by way of
trials, is given in good faith but without warranty. The application, use and installation of the Company’s products are beyond the control of the Company, and the purchaser is solely responsible